
All purchase orders placed against this contract shall list the following UNSPSC Codes for the respective items.
UNSPSC CODES:

43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories
43230000 - Software
86000000 - Education and Training Services
81111812 - Computer hardware maintenance or support
81112200 - Software maintenance and support
81110000 - Computer services

Last Addendum: 63

This contract is effective from 5/8/2007 through 4/22/2019, unless extended. Use the contractor's contact information above to obtain
information, approved literature, and certification letter.

Only those vendors, products, and services listed in the price pages, approved by the Department of Administrative Services, may be
purchased from this contract. The terms and conditions of this contract may not be modified by any ordering document issued under it.
APPROVED PRODUCTS/SERVICES:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

CAS Severn, Inc

STATE OF OHIO
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

OFFICE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ENTERPRISE IT CONTRACTING

30 E. BROAD ST., 39TH FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OH 43215

P.O.'s To:
0000084648
CAS Severn, Inc

Laurel, MD 20707
6201 Chevy Chase Drive

Invoices From:
CONTRACTOR, PRICES, TERM SCHEDULE, ETC.

STATE TERM SCHEDULE Index No: STS033

Rev Date:

CONTRACT NUMBER 534029   (6/30/2009)   Extended through 4/22/2019

Contractor's Contact: 
Ms. Janet Allen   Telephone: (301) 776-3400   FAX: (301) 776-3444   Email: Jallen@cassevern.com
Delivery: 
F.O.B. Destination

Terms: 
Net 30 Days

OAKS Contract ID: 534029

12/09/2016                    
Category: Hardware/Software

This state term contract may be used by any state agencies, as well as properly registered political subdivisions, as
defined in Section 125.04(B) of the Revised Code. Additionally, state universities, vocational schools, community
colleges, and other institutions of higher education may use this contract. But such use is subject to those entities
meeting all requirements under their procurement authority. This is not a requirements contract, and no state agency or
political subdivision is obligated to make purchases under it.
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Dealers

Dublin, OH 43017
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Genesis Consulting LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

6724 Perimeter Loop Road

Same

Suite 209

Ms. Karen Vincent (614) 378-0178 (614) 553-8842 Karen@genesisconsultingit.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-100000220770

MBE Participation

Columbus, OH 43219

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Sophisticated Systems, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

2191 Citygate Drive

Same

Ms. Jane Borgelt 614-337-6503 614-418-4610 jborgelt@ssicom.com
Ms. Toula Delinikos (614) 337-6505 tdelinikos@ssicom.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-80000049717

MBE Participation

Maumee, OH 43537

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Aktion Associates, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1687 Woodlands Drive

Same

Mr. Ora Stavsky 614.840.9880 x 400 ostavsky@aktion.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-40000055119

Columbus, OH 43230
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Computer Technology Solutions, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

845 Claycraft Rd.

Same

Suite H

Mr. Glen Zucker 614-575-9540  Ext. 204 gzucker@gsj.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-60000077815

Toledo, OH 43615
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

DMC Consulting, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

5650 West Central Avenue

Same

Suite B

Mr. Tim Taylor 419.535.2900 tim.taylor@dmcconsulting.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-30000052240

Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Logicalis
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

1750 South Telegraph Road

Same

Suite 300

Mr. Tim Krieger 614.873.6340 tim.krieger@us.logicalis.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-10000004004
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Columbus, OH 43215

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

MAPSYS, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

920 Michigan Ave.

Same

Mr. Jim Heiberger (614) 224-5793  X254 jheiberger@mapsysinc.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-20000050678

Lexington, KY 40511
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Software Information Systems, LLC
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

455 Park Place

Same

Suite 301

Mr. Mark Doran 513.791.7777 mdoran@thinksis.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-70000103357

Cleveland, OH 44122-5409
Dealer's Contact:  
Name

Texcel, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

23220 Chagrin Blvd

Same

Suite 202

Mr. Bud Atkins 216-514-1818 Ext 101 batkins@texcelinc.net

OAKS Contract ID
534029-50000060512

Gahanna, OH 43230

Dealer's Contact:  
Name

XLN System, Inc.
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Invoice From

202 W.Johnstown Road

Same

Mr. Allen PerkG. 614.947.3607 614 207.0936 Allen.Perk@XLNsystems.com

OAKS Contract ID
534029-90000057433
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